ORACLE CORP

ORACLE CORP

ISIN:  US68389X1054

Overview

2024/09/18 16:30:55

Price
148.32 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.46% (-2.20)

US68389X1054
ORCL
Duesseldorf
EUR

Software

Stock

417,229 EUR
S&P 500

148.08 EUR (400)
148.24 EUR (400)
150.06 EUR
150.72 EUR
148.32 EUR
150.52 EUR
37.00 EUR

30

4,521.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=16943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=16943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=16943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85ee75277961b377b13cd337e1ee2317b2f4314cde7547cf5eea46d042431971&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7aac974e837e50faa&time=1726760064&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=196103dc3232ec68fcfbd7d3d1efa35e19ee8d6e22c788454be515e50e1c3f8d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c81472b481fce790&time=1726760064&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15147ac5aa8512389732c96d29d02ec4b4b57d8d63ea18b87decb7cac5845b46&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b24c0a6ece7b68e8&time=1726760064&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e881b54e923e59fbde695f2de7027d68e7923946556579233c50db96237d7a1&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57150275c191d1a87&time=1726760064&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74aadbdab7703d35e5ecd9429cd4175f91c7aa5e480241251c1041a9d250d074&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d552ebb6bdcc83d0a&time=1726760064&tool=RSC

ORACLE CORP

Details

2024/09/18 16:30:55

Price
148.32 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.46% (-2.20)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US68389X1054
Symbol ORCL
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 417,229 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.08 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 148.24 EUR (400)
Open 150.06 EUR
High 150.72 EUR
Low 148.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 150.52 EUR
VWAP 37.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 30
Trading volume 4,521.60
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +31.46% +41.97% +103.57%
Perf (abs.) +36.02 +44.50 +76.58
Beta - -
Volatility  30.20 31.35 29.57

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORACLE CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:12 148.04 EUR
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 150.38 EUR
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 17:18 148.18 EUR
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:03 148.60 EUR
09/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:50 55.30 CHF

147.98 EUR (39
128.76 EUR (1
123.82 EUR (1
112.12 EUR (12

93.37 EUR (2024/01/03
155.14 EUR (2024/09/13
91.00 EUR (2023/12/15

)
1)
3)
)
155.14 EUR (2024/09/13)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.91 172
0.00 4
0.67 86
0.01 5
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588552

ORACLE CORP

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
07/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

05:55

17:19

08:00

17:35

08:01

08:01

13:30

19:15

17:11

16:30

17:18

56.19 USD

164.7336 USD

150.54 EUR

168.40 USD

150.08 EUR

150.08 EUR

150.64 EUR

155.26 EUR

148.34 EUR

148.32 EUR

148.04 EUR

0.00

488.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.00

0.00

44,293

27

1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2004057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16942

ORACLE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ORACLE

Members of Management Board
Lawrence Chairman of Board of
contcipeais Ellison Directors

ORACLE CORP.

Michael Boskin  Member of Board of

Directors
o Vishal Sikka Member of Board of
2300 Oracle Way - 78741 Austin Directors
Telefon: +1-737-867-1000 Awo Ablo Member of Board of
Directors

Fax: +

E-mail: info@oracle.com Bruce Chizen Member of Board of

Directors

Charles Member of Board of

Moorman Directors

George Member of Board of

Conrades Directors

Jeffrey Berg Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey Henley =~ Member of Board of
Directors

Leon Panetta Member of Board of
Directors

Naomi Seligman Member of Board of
Directors

Renée James Member of Board of
Directors

Rona Alison Member of Board of

Fairhead Directors

William Parrett  Member of Board of
Directors

Safra A. Catz Chairman of Managing
Board

Jae Evans Member of Executive
Committee

Lawrence J. Member of Executive

Ellison Committee

Maria Smith Member of Executive
Committee

Mary Ann Member of Executive

Davidson Committee

Stuart Levey Member of Executive
Committee

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@oracle.com
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